
Men’s Basketball Schedule 2018-2019 
Date Opponent / Location Time Result Record 

Previous Events 

Sat, Oct 6 at Mullen/Mitchell JC Jamboree 12:00 pm 
  

Upcoming Events 

Sun, Oct 14 at Johnson County Jamboree (Overland Park) 12:00 pm 
  

Sat, Oct 20 at Wichita Hoops JUCO Jamboree 12:00 pm 
  

Thu, Nov 1 vs Ottawa University JV 7:00 pm 
  

Fri, Nov 2 vs Bethel College JV 8:00 pm 
  

Mon, Nov 5 vs Next Level Prep 8:00 pm 
  

Wed, Nov 7 vs Butler County Community College 8:00 pm 
  

Tue, Nov 13 vs Neosho County Community College 8:00 pm 
  

Fri, Nov 16 at Dodge City Community College 7:30 pm 
  

Sat, Nov 17 at Dodge City Community College vs Seward Community College 1:00 pm 
  

Mon, Nov 19 vs Southwestern College JV 8:00 pm 
  



Date Opponent / Location Time Result Record 

Sat, Nov 24 at Hutchinson Community College 7:30 pm 
  

Mon, Nov 26 vs Sterling College JV 8:00 pm 
  

Wed, Nov 28 vs Creating Young Minds Prep 8:00 pm 
  

Fri, Nov 30 at Labette Community College (Parsons) vs Metropolitan CC-Penn 

Valley 

5:30 pm 
  

Sat, Dec 1 at Labette Community College (Parsons) vs North Central Missouri 12:00 pm 
  

Mon, Dec 3 vs McPherson College JV 8:00 pm 
  

Wed, Dec 5 vs Sunrise Christian Academy 7:00 pm 
  

Sat, Dec 8 vs Central Christian College JV 3:00 pm 
  

Mon, Dec 10 vs Friends University JV 8:00 pm 
  

Wed, Jan 16 vs Next Level Prep 8:00 pm 
  

Fri, Jan 18 vs Bethel College JV 8:00 pm 
  

Sat, Jan 19 vs Creating Young Minds Prep 3:00 pm 
  

Wed, Jan 23 vs Fort Scott Community College 8:00 pm 
  

Sat, Jan 26 vs Kansas City Kansas Community College 3:00 pm 
  



Date Opponent / Location Time Result Record 

Wed, Jan 30 at Highland Community College 7:30 pm 
  

Sat, Feb 2 at Johnson County Community College 3:00 pm 
  

Wed, Feb 6 vs Labette Community College 8:00 pm 
  

Sat, Feb 9 at Fort Scott Community College 4:00 pm 
  

Wed, Feb 13 at Kansas City Kansas Community College 7:30 pm 
  

Sat, Feb 16 vs Highland Community College 3:00 pm 
  

Wed, Feb 20 vs Johnson County Community College 8:00 pm 
  

Sat, Feb 23 at Labette Community College (Parsons) 4:00 pm 
 

 
 

 


